
                     Cohort Schedule for Academic year 2023-24 
 

Date Activity  To be delivered by  Room  

Thursday 5th October 2023  
5pm  

Session 1  DTP Leadership Team  
Welcome, updates and information  
  

GLT3  

Thursday 26 October 2023 
5pm   

Session 2  
   

Jeaniffer Yap  
iCURE: Commercial application and 
exploitation of research 
  

GLT3 

Thursday 16 November 
2023 
5pm  

Session 3  
 
   

2nd year Chalk talks  
Becca Bailey & Ryan Harrison 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 7 December 2023  
5pm  

Session 4   Professor Ijeoma Uchegbu,  
Pharmaceutical Nanoscience 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 11 January 2024 
5pm  

Session 5  
   

Professor Alice Roberts  

Public Engagement in Science 

IBRB 
 

Thursday 1 February 2024  
5pm  

Session 6  
   

Dean Cook, UKRI  
Place and levelling Up at Innovate UK 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 22 February 2024  
5pm 

Session 7   Professor Thushan de Silva 
Careers in Global Health  

GLT3 
 

Thursday 14 March 2024  
5pm  
  

Session 8  
   

2nd year Chalk talks  
Catriona Conway & Afifah Tasnim 
 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 4 April 2024  
5pm  
  

Session 9  
   

2nd year Chalk talks  
Sara Sadati & Tasha Ready 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 25 April 2024  
5pm  
  

Session 10   2nd year Chalk talks  
Rachael Ralph & Adam Hunt 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 23 May 2024 
5pm 

Session 11  
 
   

Andrew McAinsh & Meera Unnikrishnan 
Career paths into research 

GLT3 
 

Monday 24 – Wednesday 26 
June 2024  

  Annual Student Conference  
(St. Anne’s College, Oxford) 

  
Thursday 4 July 2024  
5pm  
  

Session 12   2nd year Chalk talks  
Alice Wang & Eleanor Harrison 

GLT3 
 

Thursday 25 July 2024 
5pm  

Session 13  
  

2nd year Chalk talks 
Trenton Stewart & Scott Brooks  

GLT3 
 

 
 
 
 

https://www.icureprogramme.com/?utm_source=googleads&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=icuresearch
https://www.ucl.ac.uk/pharmacy/people/professor-ijeoma-uchegbu
https://www.birmingham.ac.uk/staff/profiles/biosciences/roberts-alice.aspx
https://www.ukri.org/people/dean-cook/
https://www.sheffield.ac.uk/smph/people/clinical-medicine/thushan-de-silva
https://warwick.ac.uk/fac/sci/med/research/biomedical/labs/amcainsh/
https://warwick.ac.uk/fac/sci/med/research/biomedical/labs/munnikrishnan/

